
NIM Nama Mahasiswa
Track 

Record
Presentasi UTS UAS Nilai Akhir Grade

1852050001 ARLEN YOHANIS WELL RENWARIN 50 75 68 70 66.4 B

1852050002 ANDREW PAUL WIJAYA 50 75 75 90 74.5 B+

1852050003 WILLIAM SALOM PALURUAN 60 75 68 70 68.4 B

1852050004 DENI EDWIFEN SITOMPUL 50 I

1852050005 ALBERTO LEO AGUNG 60 80 74 75 72.7 B+

1852050007 JOSUA HUTAPEA 60 80 74 80 74.2 B+

1852050010 EMILIA VERONIKA 70 82 70 80 75.4 A-

1852050012 JONSEN 90 87 75 90 84.9 A

1852050013 ELKI WAHYU SAPUTRA 50 75 I

1852050014 RIDWAN LEKSONO 60 85 70 85 75.5 A-

1852050016 JILVA KRISYE SABEILAI 70 80 78 75 75.9 A-

1852050017 DEMETRIUS KUIKUI SAIBUMA 50 78 I

1852050018 NOVA IRAWATI 90 85 78 80 82.4 A

1852050019 MILA NOVITA 75 85 75 80 78.5 A-

1952050001 DAVID MELANIUS NAI 90 87 73 90 84.3 A

1952050002 JEREMIA CHRIS WILLEM NUSSY 80 83 65 75 74.6 B+

1952050005 FREDERIK BENY SILAMBA 50 80 65 85 71 B+

1952050012 FRENSIUS 95 90 75 90 86.5 A

1952050013 FELIXIONA BARE TONU RENGA 60 87 80 90 80.4 A

1952050014 MARDELIN KASTELA 70 85 80 80 79 A-

1952050015 DEWI LESTARI 80 80 76 85 80.3 A

1952050016 JENNI LISDAWATI 60 80 75 85 76 A-

1952050017 HELDA OKTAVIANTI DANGIN 60 80 75 75 73 B+

1952050018 SRIPANUS SUNGKALANG 90 88 73 90 84.5 A

1952050019 BLASIUS RUM TUKAN 95 87 70 85 82.9 A

1952050021 ELISABETH FAUSTINA ENE OPENG 75 80 76 90 80.8 A

1952050022 LAURENSIUS LABA MAKIN 80 85 75 75 78 A-

1952050023 JOSADAK PETRUS NUBATONIS 75 80 70 I

NILAI TEKNIK BERKOMUNIKASI



No Kelas NIM Nama
Tidak 

Hadir
Sakit Izin Hadir

Total 

Pertemuan

Persentase 

Kehadiran %

1 A 1852050019 MILA NOVITA 0 0 0 9 9 100

2 A 1852050016 JILVA KRISYE SABEILAI 0 0 0 9 9 100

3 A 1852050002 ANDREW PAUL WIJAYA 3 0 0 6 9 66.67

4 A 1952050023 JOSADAK PETRUS NUBATONIS 1 0 0 9 10 90

5 A 1952050019 BLASIUS RUM TUKAN 0 0 0 10 10 100

6 A 1952050018 SRIPANUS SUNGKALANG 1 0 0 9 10 90

7 A 1952050016 JENNI LISDAWATI 0 0 0 10 10 100

8 A 1852050014 RIDWAN LEKSONO 0 0 0 10 10 100

9 A 1852050018 NOVA IRAWATI 1 0 0 8 9 88.89

10 A 1852050013 ELKI WAHYU SAPUTRA 4 0 0 6 10 60

11 A 1852050012 JONSEN 0 0 0 10 10 100

12 A 1852050010 EMILIA VERONIKA 0 0 0 10 10 100

13 A 1952050002 JEREMIA CHRIS WILLEM NUSSY 0 0 0 16 16 100

14 A 1952050014 MARDELIN KASTELA 0 0 0 10 10 100

15 A 1952050015 DEWI LESTARI 0 0 0 10 10 100

16 A 1952050001 DAVID MELANIUS NAI 1 0 0 15 16 93.75

17 A 1952050013 FELIXIONA BARE TONU RENGA 0 0 0 10 10 100

18 A 1852050007 JOSUA HUTAPEA 0 0 0 16 16 100

19 A 1952050021 ELISABETH FAUSTINA ENE OPENG 0 0 0 10 10 100

20 A 1952050012 FRENSIUS 0 0 0 10 10 100

21 A 1952050017 HELDA OKTAVIANTI DANGIN 0 0 0 10 10 100

22 A 1852050005 ALBERTO LEO AGUNG 0 0 0 16 16 100

23 A 1852050004 DENI EDWIFEN SITOMPUL 3 0 0 13 16 81.25

24 A 1852050017 DEMETRIUS KUIKUI SAIBUMA 3 0 0 6 9 66.67

25 A 1952050022 LAURENSIUS LABA MAKIN 0 0 0 10 10 100

26 A 1852050003 WILLIAM SALOM PALURUAN 4 0 0 12 16 75

27 A 1952050005 FREDERIK BENY SILAMBA 0 0 0 16 16 100

28 A 1852050001 ARLEN YOHANIS WELL RENWARIN 3 0 0 13 16 81.25
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